
From: Huthman, Hollie A. <hahuthman@cob.org>

Sent: Thursday, March 18, 2021 9:47 AM

To: Anderson, Lisa A. <laanderson@cob.org>; Fleetwood, Seth M. 
<smfleetwood@cob.org>; MY - mayorsoffice@cob.org 
<mayorsoffice@cob.org>; Hammill, Daniel C. <dchammill@cob.org>; 
Stone, Hannah E. <hestone@cob.org>; Vargas, Pinky T. 
<ptmvargas@cob.org>; Lilliquist, Michael W. <mlilliquist@cob.org>; 
Knutson, Gene R. <gknutson@cob.org>; Simon, Flo J. 
<fsimon@cob.org>

Subject: Re: concern about BOP posting
 

Update: this person is posting our addresses and google street view photos of our 
houses.
https://www.facebook.com/

Hollie Huthman
Bellingham City Council At-Large
she/her/hers
(360) 778-8216
hahuthman@cob.org
 
Note: My incoming and outgoing e-mail messages are subject to public 
disclosure requirements per RCW 42.56

Elyssa Cartier | Facebook

Elyssa Cartier is on Facebook. Join Facebook to connect with Elyssa 
Cartier and others you may know. Facebook gives people the power to 
share and makes...

www.facebook.com
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